Aire Serv of Southern New Mexico Receives Excellence Award from Lennox® Industries

Company Earns Award for Outstanding Business Accomplishments

LAS CRUCES, NM – Aire Serv of Southern New Mexico based in Las Cruces, recently received the Lennox® Centurion Award from Lennox Industries, an international heating and air conditioning equipment manufacturer.

Lennox presented the annual award to Jared Teague, Owner, during a recent ceremony. The Lennox® Centurion Award recognizes the top 100 Lennox® residential dealerships in each Lennox® sales region for outstanding accomplishments and performance. "Earning the Lennox Centurion Award emphasizes Aire Serv of Southern New Mexico's progress as a leading marketer of residential comfort systems, who delivers exceptional comfort and service on every job," said Douglas L. Young, President and COO of LII Residential Heating & Cooling.

Each year, Lennox honors the top 6% of all its North American dealers with this celebrated Centurion Award. These first quality Dealers are community leaders who embody the Lennox brand promise in their market. These winning Dealers set the standard in their market for customer service and installation quality, and execute an annual plan that drives growth and profitability through a foundation of employee development and training.